



2026:CGHC:13145

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4561 of 2019

Kunjbihari Dadsena Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

25.06.2019	Shri Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Ishan Verma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard. Admit. Let reply be filed within a period of of eight weeks and the matter be listed for hearing in due course. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge