



2026:CGHC:13145

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4561 of 2019

Kunjbihari Dadsena **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

07.09.2023	Mr. Vivek Kumar Tripathi, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, G. A. for the State. List this case in next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Parul