



2026:CGHC:13145

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4561 of 2019

Kunjbihari Dadsena **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

03.11.2023	Mr. Vivek Kumar Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. A.K. Mishra, Government Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time. As prayed, list after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	